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Fellingssted:
Lesja
Tjuvholttangen
Saetertangen
Storrensjgen
Knutfjellet
Tverrfjellet
Storbekkhg

2542 Vingelen

Skjak
Magnildalen
Vingelen

Vingelen
Gjersjghggda

Nekjadalen
Nesbyen

Lordalen

Skjak
Svartsjglikletten
Sirdal

Skjak

Budalen
Svartsjglikletten

Vingelen
Londalen
Hognfoten

Lordalen
Y-Tjignnan

Moldulhgi

Villreinsomrade:

Ottadalen

Forelhogna
Forelhogna
Forelhogna
Forelhogna
Forelhogna
Forelhogna
Forelhogna
Forelhogna
Forelhogna

Forelhogna
Forelhogna
Ottadalen
Ottadalen
Forelhogna
Forelhogna
Forelhogna
Forelhogna
Forelhogna
Forelhogna
Tolga @stfjell
Forelhogna
Norefjell
Forelhogna
Ottadalen
Ottadalen
Forelhogna
Snghetta
Forelhogna
Setesdal Ryfylke
Forelhogna
Ottadalen
Forelhogna
Forelhogna
Forelhogna
Forelhogna
Forelhogna
Forelhogna
Forelhogna
Forelhogna
Forelhogna
Forelhogna
Ottadalen
Forelhogna
Forelhogna
Forelhogna
Forelhogna
Tynset
Ottadalen

Fellingsdato:

1967
1993
1982
1995
1995
1989
1996
1980
1996
1983
31.08.1989
1985
1985
1992
1990
1999
1994
1976
1993

2004
1986
2002
1961
1974
2002
1994

1994
1943
1986
1967
30.08.2014
1995
1994

1988
1991
1992
1987
1985
1993
1993
1999
1990
1970
1991
20.08.2011
2003

Vekt:
129
85
91

90

75
137
90
90
89
90
105
114
100

120
89

70
90
93
100
105
85
100

100
140
131
132

79
105
100

96
90
91
95
92
79
95
70
99
108
85
74
87

Poeng:
1080,10
1075,70
1067,90
1066,20
1064,50
1057,90
1055,70
1051,60
1049,50
1036,90
1036,40
1032,80
1032,00
1031,40
1031,10
1028,50
1023,10
1021,50
1016,80
1015,00
1014,80
1011,70
1010,60
1009,40
1009,10
1009,10
1008,80
1006,90
1006,00
1004,90
1004,70
1004,10
1001,50
1001,30
1001,00
1000,80
1000,70
1000,30

999,90

998,90

998,30

996,20

995,40

994,90

994,20

992,50

992,30

991,50

990,90

989,70



